Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

Marka

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

Stok

Fiyat

105,00 USD

271,95 USD

273,00 USD

525,00 USD



